EZEZSTSTARARTT
IINSTRNSTRUCTIONUCTION
MMANUANUALAL
5580 Enterprise Parkway  •  Fort Myers, Florida  33905
(941) 693-7200  •  Fax (941) 693-2431
Effective Date 10/98
E ZE Z STSTARARTT
INSTRUCTION MANUAL CONTENTS

The "ramp-down" time sets the time from the "step-down" level to the "turnoff"
level.
NOTE:  The use of a Bypass
Contactor precludes the
use of the Energy Saver
feature.
4
SAFTRONICS
Model
Number
500% for 30 Seconds
Rated
Amps
Maximum Horsepower
200V 230V 460V 575V
EZS-40 40 10 15 30 40
EZS-80 80 30 30 60 75
EZS-125 125 50 50 100 125
EZS-180 180 75 75 150 150
EZS-240 240 100 100 200 250
EZS-360 360 150 150 300 300
EZS-500 500 200 200 400 500
EZS-800 800 300 300 600 800
EZS-1250 1250 400 500 1000 1250
2.0 SPECIFICATIONS
2.1 Electrical Power
Three phase, 200 to 600 VAC; 45 to 65 Hertz.
Overload Capacity